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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name
Tony (juntao) Lin
Alex T Ferreira
Joshua Sherman
Kevin Wu
David Krupka
Lin (xin) Song
Sam Sharpe
Juliaan Posaratnanathan
Mario Moran-venegas
Daniel Wiebe
Greg Stavropoulos
Stanley Su
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Dean Ward
Joseph Bellissimo
Haqi Al Ganabi
Robert J Armstrong
Abdolreza Radpey
Doug Gillis
Lui Morra
Jim Paterson
Kevin Gaffney
Scott Huston
Peter Xie
Silvano Mesiti
John Zhang
Ferdinand Cale
Stephen [si Yu] Bao
William Rutherdale
Robert Bzikot
Martin Maister
Jack Triefeldt
Joe Bellomo

ID
148229

127516

144224

141912

102648

146772

100349

146059

143315

132137

108628

147067

146626

102060

147544

134439

100034

149018

111022

108896

102570

102701

149172

146340

107489

150339

136339

149174

105208

132541

101824

110865

109793

Rtng
1936

2081

1885

2080

2035

1796

1909

1884

1773

1936

1917

1802

1845

1811

1977

1985

1715

1646

1635

1831

1825

1642

1782

1681

1626

1612

1679

1773

1676

1995

1772

1812

1767

Rd 1
W17

W28

W38

W9

W31

W26

D24

W29

L4

H---

W37

H---

W34

L25

B---

F35

L1

L20

W32

W18

W39

H---

H---

D7

W14

L6

W41

L2

L8

W33

L5

L19

L30

Rd 2
W35

W13

W25

W20

W21

D11

W40

W19

L18

L23

D6

W24

L2

W37

H---

H---

W39

W9

L8

L4

L5

H---

W10

L12

L3

W33

H---

W38

H---

H---

L34

H---

L26

Rd 3
W2

L1

D5

H---

D3

W15

L27

D30

W37

B---

D23

H---

L17

W18

L6

W29

W13

L14

W20

L19

D34

H---

D11

D32

L28

H---

W7

W25

L16

D8

D38

D24

D39

Rd 4
W5

D23

W6

H---

L1

L3

H---

W27

W13

W21

D28

L17

L9

L35

W26

W34

W12

D32

H---

L24

L10

H---

D2

W20

D31

L15

L8

D11

L37

H---

D25

D18

L38

Rd 5
D3

W17

D1

H---

D23

D30

W12

W35

W14

W27

D19

L7

L31

L9

D28

H---

L2

W39

D11

D37

W24

H---

D5

L21

L32

W38

L10

D15

H---

D6

W13

W25

W43

Rd 6
D8

W3

L2

W10

W28

W17

W19

D1

D11

L4

D9

W34

W37

W26

H---

H---

L6

W21

L7

H---

L18

W32

L30

L31

D33

L14

H---

L5

W38

W23

W24

L22

D25

Rd 7
D4

W8

H---

D1

D6

D5

W30

L2

L15

W18

L22

W27

W32

W31

W9

H---

L23

L10

X---

W25

D26

W11

W17

D39

L20

D21

L12

W36

W33

L7

L14

L13

L29

Rd 8
D7

D4

W22

D2

W8

D16

D1

L5

W19

D15

W18

W23

W27

H---

D10

D6

W36

L11

L9

W29

D31

L3

L12

W38

W39

D32

L13

U---

L20

U---

D21

D26

L37

Rd 9
W10

D5

W12

W8

D2

D14

U---

L4

D20

L1

D16

L3

W23

D6

U---

D11

D19

W31

D17

D9

W36

U---

L13

D26

W37

D24

W38

U---

W32

U---

L18

L29

W34

Tot
 7.0

 6.5

 6.5

 6.5

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

Prize
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#
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name
Michael D Sharpe
Masoud Jizan
Mohammad Zaki Uddin
Pino Verde
Daniel Zotkin
Andrew Philip
Yakos Spiliotopoulos
Tom Muir
Eli Teram
Yanchun Zhao

ID
100280

125520

152024

108688

146857

111407

151471

134493

107314

Rtng
1670

1731

1855

1694

1681

1640

1751

1576

1213

unr.

Rd 1
L13

X16

H---

L11

L3

L21

H---

L27

U---

U---

Rd 2
W31

L1

H---

L14

L28

L17

L7

U---

U---

U---

Rd 3
D21

X---

H---

L9

D31

D33

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 4
L16

W14

H---

W29

W33

W42

F---

U---

L39

U---

Rd 5
H---

L8

H---

D20

L26

L18

U---

U---

U---

L33

Rd 6
L12

U---

H---

L13

L29

H---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 7
H---

U---

L28

L38

W37

D24

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 8
H---

U---

L17

W33

L24

L25

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 9
L33

U---

L21

L25

L27

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Tot
 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 0.5

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

Prize


